BAR No. 1

QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION
As of 2019 March 31

Department: Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
Appropriations: Current Year Appropriations

Agency: Professional Regulation Commission

Operating Unit: Central Office

Organization Code (UACS): 160080100000

Report Status: SUBMITTED

Physical Targets Physical Accomplishments Variance

as of
Particulars UACS CODE 1st 2nd 3rd 4th e 1st 2nd 3rd 4th e March Remarks
Quarter | Quarter | Quarter | Quarter o Quarter | Quarter | Quarter | Quarter 31 2019

5 6 = 8 9 10 1 12= 13 14

! 2 ? ' (3+4+5+6) (8+9+10+11)

Part A
I. Operations
00 : Highly ethical, globally
competitive, and recognized Filipino
professionals ensured
PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE
PROGRAM 310100000000000
Outcome Indicators
1. Percentage of graduates in all 70% 45% 45% 65% 56% 53.62%
certificate courses
given professional certification
Output Indicators
1. Percentage of applications for 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% 100%
licensure
examinations acted upon within
two (2) days from
filing
2. Percentage of test items 98% 08% | 98% 08% 98% |99.99%
prepared/formulated/peer
reviewed by the Professional
Regulatory Boards
3 Perce‘nta_ge of statistical data 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% 100% 100%
for monitoring of
school performance generated
within one day after
the release of examination results L8|

100% of
180,258




Particulars

Physical Targets

Physical Accomplishments

UACS CODE

Quarter

1st

2nd
Quarter

3rd
Quarter

4th
Quarter

Total

Tst

Quarter | Quarter

2nd

3rd

Quarter

4th
Quarter

Total

Variance
as of

March

31 2019

Remarks

1

2

3

4

5

6

7=
(3+4+5+6)

9

10

11

12=
(8+9+10+11)

13

14

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION
PROGRAM

310200000000000

Outcome Indicators

1. Percentage increase in number
of professionals

2%

=Y
s

2%

6%

13%

registered under various mutual
recognition

arrangements within ASEAN and
other countries

including international trade
agreements where the

Philippines is a signatory

2. Percentage of cases resolved
within three (3)

8%

8%

8%

8%

8%

8.4%

months

Output Indicators

1. Percentage of request for
professional

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100% of
83,425

identification cards (PICs) and
registration

certificates acted upon within the
prescribed

timeframe

2. Percentage of complaints with
investigations

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100% of
279

conducted

3. Number of institutions and
establishments where

290

320

300

250

1,160

354

professionals are employed that
are inspected

and monitored

PROFESSIONAL DATABASE
MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

310300000000000

QOutcome Indicators

1. Percentage reduction of
process cycle time of

96%

96%

96%

96%

96%

96%




Physical Targets Physical Accomplishments Variance

Particulars UACS CODE 16t | 2nd | avd | 4h 1st | 2nd | 3rd | 4th Sirﬁﬂ Remarks
Quarter | Quarter | Quarter | Quarter el Quarter | Quarter | Quarter | Quarter Total 31 2019
7= 12=
! € 4 4 2 & (3+4+5+6) % 2 10 15 (8+9+10+11) L 14
frontline services upon conversion
to online
services

Output Indicators

1. Percentage increase in the
number of applicants

and professionals provided with
online services

61.19% | 32.32% | 15.48% [ 10.51% | 30.54% |37.71%

In cogrdination with: Approved By:
Jand Sevese TEOFILO PILANDO, JR.

Zfér'ming Services Head/Planning Officer Financial Services Head/Budget Officer Agency Head/Department Secretary
ate: 24/Apr/2019 Date: 24/Apr/2019 Date: 24/Apr/2019

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 24/04/2019 13.08



Department:
Agency:
Organization Code

PERFORMANCE INDICATOR - June 30, 2019

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
Professional Regulation Commission
16 008 0000000

BAR no. 1

Particulars

UACS CODE

Physical Target (Budget Year)

Physical Accomplishment (Budget Year)

1st Quarter

2nd Quarter

3rd Quarter

4th Quarter

Total

1st Quarter

2nd Quarter| 3rd Quarter (4th Quarter

Total

Variance

Remarks

1

2

4

5

6

8

9 10 11

12

13

14

PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM

31010000000000

0O : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized

Outcome Indicators

1. Percentage of graduates in all certificate courses

70%

45%

45%

65%

56%

53.62%

49.76%

given professional certification

Output Indicators

=

. Percentage of applications for licensure

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100% of

100% of

examinations acted upon within two (2) days from

180,258

119,387

filing

N

. Percentage of test items prepared/formulated/peer

98%

98%

98%

98%

98%

99.99%

99.96%

reviewed by the Professional Regulatory Boards

3. Percentage of statistical data for monitoring of

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

school performance generated within one day after

the release of examination results

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION PROGRAM

31020000000000

00 : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized

Outcome Indicators

1. Percentage increase in number of professionals

1%

2%

101"‘0

2%

6%

52%

54.4%

registered under various mutual recognition

arrangements within ASEAN and other countries

including international trade agreements where the

Philippines is a signatory

N

. Percentage of cases resolved within three (3)

8%

8%

Su/[)

8%

8%

8.4%

8%

months

Qutput Indicators

1. Percentage of request for professional

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100% of

100% of

identification cards (PICs) and registration

83,425

50,664




certificates acted upon within the prescribed

timeframe

2. Percentage of cornplaints with investigations

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100% of 279

100% of 210

conducted

3. Number of institutions and establishments where

290

320

250

1,160

354

300

professionals are employed that are inspected

and monitored

PROFESSIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

31030000000000

0O : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized

Outcome Indicators

1. Percentage reduction of process cycle time of

96%

96%

96%

96%

96%

96%

96%

frontline services upon conversion to online

services

Output Indicators

1. Percentage increase in the number of applicants

61.19%

32.32%

15.48%

10.51%

30.54%

37.71%

38.81%

and professionals provided with online services

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on26/07/2019 02:07

Certified Correct:

SAQUIDO-M, AL MICHELLE LOISE CRUZ
Planning Offfer r
Date: 126/19 9:37 AM

Recommending Approval:

SEVESEZ'JANE RODRIGUEZ

Director, PMFS
712619 9:47 AM

Date:

Approved By:

—c 2Z_ [/

PILANDO, JR. TEOFILO SALUPEN

Date: 7/26/19 10:02 AM 6&,{ x




Department:
Agency:
Organization Code

PERFORMANCE INDICATOR - June 30, 2019

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
Professional Regulation Commission
16 008 0000000

BAR no. 1

Particulars

UACS CODE

Physical Target (Budget Year)

Physical Accomplishment (Budget Year)

1st Quarter

2nd Quarter

3rd Quarter

4th Quarter

Total

1st Quarter

2nd Quarter| 3rd Quarter (4th Quarter

Total

Variance

Remarks

1

2

4

5

6

8

9 10 11

12

13

14

PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM

31010000000000

0O : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized

Outcome Indicators

1. Percentage of graduates in all certificate courses

70%

45%

45%

65%

56%

53.62%

49.76%

given professional certification

Output Indicators

=

. Percentage of applications for licensure

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100% of

100% of

examinations acted upon within two (2) days from

180,258

119,387

filing

N

. Percentage of test items prepared/formulated/peer

98%

98%

98%

98%

98%

99.99%

99.96%

reviewed by the Professional Regulatory Boards

3. Percentage of statistical data for monitoring of

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

school performance generated within one day after

the release of examination results

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION PROGRAM

31020000000000

00 : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized

Outcome Indicators

1. Percentage increase in number of professionals

1%

2%

101"‘0

2%

6%

52%

54.4%

registered under various mutual recognition

arrangements within ASEAN and other countries

including international trade agreements where the

Philippines is a signatory

N

. Percentage of cases resolved within three (3)

8%

8%

Su/[)

8%

8%

8.4%

8%

months

Qutput Indicators

1. Percentage of request for professional

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100% of

100% of

identification cards (PICs) and registration

83,425

50,664




certificates acted upon within the prescribed

timeframe

2. Percentage of cornplaints with investigations

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100% of 279

100% of 210

conducted

3. Number of institutions and establishments where

290

320

250

1,160

354

300

professionals are employed that are inspected

and monitored

PROFESSIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

31030000000000

0O : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized

Outcome Indicators

1. Percentage reduction of process cycle time of

96%

96%

96%

96%

96%

96%

96%

frontline services upon conversion to online

services

Output Indicators

1. Percentage increase in the number of applicants

61.19%

32.32%

15.48%

10.51%

30.54%

37.71%

38.81%

and professionals provided with online services

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on26/07/2019 02:07

Certified Correct:

SAQUIDO-M, AL MICHELLE LOISE CRUZ
Planning Offfer r
Date: 126/19 9:37 AM

Recommending Approval:

SEVESEZ'JANE RODRIGUEZ

Director, PMFS
712619 9:47 AM

Date:

Approved By:

—c 2Z_ [/

PILANDO, JR. TEOFILO SALUPEN

Date: 7/26/19 10:02 AM 6&,{ x




Department:

PERFORMANCE INDICATOR - September 30, 2019

Agency: Professional Regulation Commission

Organization Code

16 008 0000000

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

BAR no. 1

Particulars

UACS CODE

Physical Target (Budget Year)

Physical Accomplishment (Budget Year)

1st Quarter

2nd
Quarter

3rd
Quarter

4th Quarter

Total

1st Quarter

2nd
Quarter

3rd
Quarter

4th
Quarter

Total

Variance

Remarks

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM

31010000000000

0O : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized

Outcome Indicators

1. Percentage of graduates in all certificate courses

70%

45%

45%

65%

56%

53.62%

49.76%

70.81%

given professional certification

Qutput Indicators

1. Percentage of applications for licensure

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100% of

100% of

100% of

examinations acted upon within two (2) days from

180,258

119,387

298,654

filing

2. Percentage of test items prepared/formulated/peer

98%

98%

98%

98%

98%

99.99%

99.96%

99.96%

reviewed by the Professional Regulatory Boards

3. Percentage of statistical data for monitoring of

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

school performance generated within one day after

the release of examination results

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION PROGRAM

31020000000000

00 : Highly ethical, globally compelitive, and recognized

Outcome Indicators

1. Percentage increase in number of professionals

2%

2%

6%

52%

54.4%

0%

registered under various mutual recognition

arrangements within ASEAN and other countries

including international trade agreements where the

Philippines is a signatory

2. Percentage of cases resolved within three (3)

8%

8%

8%

8%

8%

8.4%

8%

16%

months

Output Indicators

1. Percentage of request for professional

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100% of

100% of

100% of

identification cards (PICs) and registration

83,425

50,664

44,682




certificates acted upon within the prescribed

timeframe

2. Perceniage of complaints with investigations 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% of 279 | 100% of 210 | 100% of 220
conducied

3. Number of institutions and establishments where 290 320 300 250 1,160 354 300 179

professionals are employed that are inspected

and monitored

PROFESSIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT PROGRAM 31030000000000

0O : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized

Outcome Indicators

1. Percentage reduction of process cycle time of 96% 96% 96% 96% 96% 96% 96% 96%

frontline services upon conversion to online

services

Output Indicators

1. Percentage increase in the number of applicants 61.19% 32.32% 15.48% 10.51% 30.54% 37.71% 38.81% 38.64%

and professionals provided with online services

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 29/10/2019 05:10 Page 1 of

Prepargd By: In coordination with: Approved By:
.. b iy, S A
FRANCISGO EMMA TENOSO AMOSE AGUNDAY PILANDO, JR. TEOFILO SALUPEN - ? l A

Planning Officer D(t?ur. PMFS B
a

Date: 10/29/19 12:09 PM D 10/29/19 12:48 PM Date: 10/29/19 1:17 PM



BAR no. 1

PERFORMANCE INDICATOR - December 31, 2019

Department: Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
Agency: Professional Regulation Commission
Organization Code 16 008 0000000

Physical Target (Budget Year) Physical Accomplishment (Budget Year)

i Variance Remarks
Particulars UACS CODE 2nd 3rd 2nd 3rd 4th
Total
1st Quarter| il ariai Siiciar 4th Quarter,| Total 1st Quarter Gitiatter Guarter Clitarar otal

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14

PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM 31010000000000

OO0 : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized

Outcome Indicators

1. Percentage of graduates in all certificate courses 70% 45% 65% 56% 56% 53.62% 49.76% 70.81% 55.46% 56.40%

given professional certification

Output Indicators

1. Percentage of applications for licensure 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% of 100% of
180,258 119,387 298,654 62,417 660,716

100% of 100% of 100% of

examinations acted upon within two (2) days from

filing

2. Percentage of test items prepared/formulated/peer 98% 98% 98% 98% 98% 99.99% 99.96% 99.96% 100% 99.97%

reviewed by the Professional Regulatory Boards
3. Percentage of statistical data for monitoring of 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

school performance generated within one day after

the release of examination results

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION PROGRAM 31020000000000

00 : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized

Outcome Indicators
6% 52% 54.4% 0% 102.4% 52.2%

1. Percentage increase in number of professionals 1% 2% 1% 2%

registered under various mutual recognition

arrangements within ASEAN and other countries

including intemational trade agreements where the

Philippines is a signatory

2. Percentage of cases resolved within three (3) 8% 8% 8% 8% 8% 8.4% 8% 16% 15.2% 12%

months

Output Indicators
1. Percentage of request for professional 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% of 100% of 100% of 100% of 100% of
50,664 44,682 66,614 245,385

identification cards (PICs) and registration 83,425




certificates acted upon within the prescribed

timeframe

2. Percentage of complaints with investigations

100%

100%

100%

100%

100% of 279

100% of 210

100% of 220

100% of 128

100% of 837

conducted

3. Number of institutions and establishments where

290

320

300

250

1160

354

300

179

214

1,047

-113

Out of 1,160 target for inspections,
only 1,047

professionals are employed that are inspected

institutions and establishments

and monitored

were inspected and monitored.

PROFESSIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

31030000000000

0O : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized

Outcome Indicators

1. Percentage reduction of process cycle time of

96%

96%

96%

96%

96%

96%

96%

96%

96%

frontline services upon conversion to online

services

Output Indicators

1. Percentage increase in the number of applicants

61.19%

32.32%

15.48%

10.51%

30.54%

37.711%

38.81%

38.64%

39.12%

38.80%

and professionals provided with online services

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 28/01/2020 17:01

0 EMMA TENOSO

Planning Officer
Date: 01/28/20 4:26 PM

In coordination with:

NDO JOSE AGUNDAY

Symmr, PMFS
ate:

01/28/20 4:46 PM

Approved By:
=2 A

PILANDQ, JR. TEOFILO SALUPEN .

Date:

01/28/20 5.05 PM




