QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION As of 2019 March 31

Department: Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Appropriations: Current Year Appropriations
Agency: Professional Regulation Commission

Operating Unit: Central Office

Organization Code (UACS): 160080100000

Report Status: SUBMITTED

			Pł	nysical Ta	rgets			Physic	cal Accon	nplishme	nts	Variance	
Particulars	UACS CODE	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	as of March 31 2019	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7= (3+4+5+6)	8	9	10	11	12= (8+9+10+11)	13	14
Part A													
. Operations													
OO : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized Filipino professionals ensured													
PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM	3101000000000000												
Outcome Indicators													
Percentage of graduates in all certificate courses		70%	45%	45%	65%	56%	53.62%						
given professional certification												***************************************	
Output Indicators													
Percentage of applications for licensure		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100% of 180,258						
examinations acted upon within two (2) days from													
filing													
Percentage of test items prepared/formulated/peer		98%	98%	98%	98%	98%	99.99%						
reviewed by the Professional Regulatory Boards													
3. Percentage of statistical data for monitoring of		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%						
school performance generated within one day after													
the release of examination results													

			Pl	nysical Ta	rgets			Physic	cal Accon	nplishme	nts	Variance	
Particulars	UACS CODE	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	as of March 31 2019	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7= (3+4+5+6)	8	9	10	11	12= (8+9+10+11)	13	14
PROFESSIONAL REGULATION PROGRAM	310200000000000												
Outcome Indicators							1	//					
 Percentage increase in number of professionals 		1%	2%	1%	2%	6%	13%						
registered under various mutual recognition													
arrangements within ASEAN and other countries													
including international trade agreements where the													
Philippines is a signatory													
2. Percentage of cases resolved within three (3)		8%	8%	8%	8%	8%	8.4%						
months													
Output Indicators													
Percentage of request for professional		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100% of 83,425						
identification cards (PICs) and registration													
certificates acted upon within the prescribed													
timeframe													
Percentage of complaints with investigations		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100% of 279						
conducted						·····			***************************************				
Number of institutions and establishments where		290	320	300	250	1,160	354						
professionals are employed that are inspected													
and monitored													
PROFESSIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT PROGRAM	3103000000000000									***************************************			
Outcome Indicators													
Percentage reduction of process cycle time of		96%	96%	96%	96%	96%	96%						

			Pl	nysical Ta	rgets			Physic	cal Accom	nplishmer	nts	Variance	
Particulars	UACS CODE	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	as of March 31 2019	Remarks
frontline services upon conversion	2	3	4	5	6	7= (3+4+5+6)	8	9	10	11	12= (8+9+10+11)	13	14
frontline services upon conversion to online													
services													
Output Indicators													
Percentage increase in the number of applicants		61.19%	32.32%	15.48%	10.51%	30.54%	37.71%						
and professionals provided with online services										ul.			

Prepared By:

Migherle Løise Saquido-Marcial

Planning Services Head/Planning Officer

Date: 24/Apr/2019

In coordination with:

Jane Seveses

Financial Services Head/Budget Officer

Date: 24/Apr/2019

Approved By:

TEOFILO PILANDO, JR.

Agency Head/Department Secretary

Date: 24/Apr/2019

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 24/04/2019 13:08

PERFORMANCE INDICATOR - June 30, 2019

Department:

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Agency:

Professional Regulation Commission

Organization Code

			Physic	al Target (Bu	dget Year)			Physical Acco	omplishment	(Budget Year	r)		
Particulars	UACS CODE	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	Variance	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM	31010000000000												
OO : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized													
Outcome Indicators													
. Percentage of graduates in all certificate courses		70%	45%	45%	65%	56%	53.62%	49.76%					
given professional certification													
Output Indicators													
. Percentage of applications for licensure		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100% of	100% of					
examinations acted upon within two (2) days from							180,258	119,387					
filing													
2. Percentage of test items prepared/formulated/peer		98%	98%	98%	98%	98%	99.99%	99.96%					
reviewed by the Professional Regulatory Boards													
Percentage of statistical data for monitoring of		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%					
school performance generated within one day after													
the release of examination results													
PROFESSIONAL REGULATION PROGRAM	31020000000000												
OO : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized													
Outcome Indicators													
Percentage increase in number of professionals		1%	2%	1%	2%	6%	52%	54.4%					
registered under various mutual recognition													
arrangements within ASEAN and other countries													
including international trade agreements where the													
Philippines is a signatory													
2. Percentage of cases resolved within three (3)		8%	8%	8%	8%	8%	8.4%	8%					
months													
Output Indicators													
Percentage of request for professional		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100% of	100% of					
identification cards (PICs) and registration							83,425	50,664					

certificates acted upon within the prescribed											
timeframe											
2. Percentage of complaints with investigations		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100% of 279	100% of 210			
conducted											
3. Number of institutions and establishments where		290	320	300	250	1,160	354	300			
professionals are employed that are inspected											
and monitored											
PROFESSIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT PROGRAM	31030000000000										
OO : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized											
Outcome Indicators											
Percentage reduction of process cycle time of		96%	96%	96%	96%	96%	96%	96%			
frontline services upon conversion to online											
services											
Output Indicators											
Percentage increase in the number of applicants		61.19%	32.32%	15.48%	10.51%	30.54%	37.71%	38.81%			
and professionals provided with online services											

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 26/07/2019 02:07

Certified Correct:

SAQUIDO-MARCIAL MICHELI Planning Officer Date: 7/26/19 9:37 AM

Recommending Approval:

SEVESES JANE RODRIGUEZ
Director, PMFS

7/26/19 9:47 AM

PILANDO, JR. TEOFILO SALUPEN

Date: 7/26/19 10:02 AM

PERFORMANCE INDICATOR - June 30, 2019

Department:

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Agency:

Professional Regulation Commission

Organization Code

			Physic	al Target (Bu	dget Year)			Physical Acco	omplishment	(Budget Year	r)		
Particulars	UACS CODE	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	Variance	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM	31010000000000												
OO : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized													
Outcome Indicators													
. Percentage of graduates in all certificate courses		70%	45%	45%	65%	56%	53.62%	49.76%					
given professional certification													
Output Indicators													
. Percentage of applications for licensure		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100% of	100% of					
examinations acted upon within two (2) days from							180,258	119,387					
filing													
2. Percentage of test items prepared/formulated/peer		98%	98%	98%	98%	98%	99.99%	99.96%					
reviewed by the Professional Regulatory Boards													
3. Percentage of statistical data for monitoring of		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%					
school performance generated within one day after													
the release of examination results													
PROFESSIONAL REGULATION PROGRAM	31020000000000												
OO : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized													
Outcome Indicators													
Percentage increase in number of professionals		1%	2%	1%	2%	6%	52%	54.4%					
registered under various mutual recognition													
arrangements within ASEAN and other countries													
including international trade agreements where the													
Philippines is a signatory													
2. Percentage of cases resolved within three (3)		8%	8%	8%	8%	8%	8.4%	8%					
months													
Output Indicators													
Percentage of request for professional		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100% of	100% of					
identification cards (PICs) and registration							83,425	50,664					

certificates acted upon within the prescribed											
timeframe											
2. Percentage of complaints with investigations		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100% of 279	100% of 210			
conducted											
3. Number of institutions and establishments where		290	320	300	250	1,160	354	300			
professionals are employed that are inspected											
and monitored											
PROFESSIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT PROGRAM	31030000000000										
OO : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized											
Outcome Indicators											
Percentage reduction of process cycle time of		96%	96%	96%	96%	96%	96%	96%			
frontline services upon conversion to online											
services											
Output Indicators											
Percentage increase in the number of applicants		61.19%	32.32%	15.48%	10.51%	30.54%	37.71%	38.81%			
and professionals provided with online services											

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 26/07/2019 02:07

Certified Correct:

SAQUIDO-MARCIAL MICHELI Planning Officer Date: 7/26/19 9:37 AM

Recommending Approval:

SEVESES JANE RODRIGUEZ
Director, PMFS

7/26/19 9:47 AM

PILANDO, JR. TEOFILO SALUPEN

Date: 7/26/19 10:02 AM

PERFORMANCE INDICATOR - September 30, 2019

Department:

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Agency:

Professional Regulation Commission

Organization Code

			Physica	l Target (Bu	dget Year)		Phy	sical Accon	nplishment (Budget Year	r)		
Particulars	UACS CODE	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	Variance	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM	31010000000000												
OO : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized													
Dutcome Indicators													
. Percentage of graduates in all certificate courses		70%	45%	45%	65%	56%	53.62%	49.76%	70.81%				
given professional certification													
Output Indicators													
. Percentage of applications for licensure		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100% of	100% of	100% of				
examinations acted upon within two (2) days from							180,258	119,387	298,654				
filing													
. Percentage of test items prepared/formulated/peer		98%	98%	98%	98%	98%	99.99%	99.96%	99.96%				
reviewed by the Professional Regulatory Boards													
. Percentage of statistical data for monitoring of		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%				
school performance generated within one day after													
the release of examination results													
ROFESSIONAL REGULATION PROGRAM	31020000000000												
OO : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized													
Outcome Indicators													
. Percentage increase in number of professionals		1%	2%	1%	2%	6%	52%	54.4%	0%				
registered under various mutual recognition									N. S. C. C.				
arrangements within ASEAN and other countries													
including international trade agreements where the													
Philippines is a signatory													
Percentage of cases resolved within three (3)		8%	8%	8%	8%	8%	8.4%	8%	16%				
months							200000						
utput Indicators													
. Percentage of request for professional		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100% of	100% of	100% of				
identification cards (PICs) and registration							83,425	50,664	44,682				

						AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY	Appropriate the second second second						
certificates acted upon within the prescribed													
timeframe													
2. Percentage of complaints with investigations		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100% of 279	100% of 210	100% of 220			1 1 2 2 1 11 11 11	
conducted													
3. Number of institutions and establishments where		290	320	300	250	1,160	354	300	179				
professionals are employed that are inspected													
and monitored													
PROFESSIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT PROGRAM	31030000000000									1 = 1			
OO : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized													
Outcome Indicators													
Percentage reduction of process cycle time of		96%	96%	96%	96%	96%	96%	96%	96%				
frontline services upon conversion to online													
services			75.35										
Output Indicators													
Percentage increase in the number of applicants		61.19%	32.32%	15.48%	10.51%	30.54%	37.71%	38.81%	38.64%				
and professionals provided with online services													
					-	•					 		

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 29/10/2019 05:10

Page 1 of

FRANCISCO EMMA TEÑOSC

Planning Office

Date: 10/29/19 12:09 PM

In coordination with:

ABUNDO JOSE AGUNDAY

Dregtor PMES

Date: 10/29/19 12:48 PM

Approved By:

PILANDO JR TEOFILO SALLIPEN

Date: 10/29/19 1:17 PM

PERFORMANCE INDICATOR - December 31, 2019

Department:

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Agency:

Professional Regulation Commission

Organization Code

			Physica	l Target (Bu	dget Year)		Ph	ysical Acco	mplishment	(Budget Ye	ar)		
Particulars	UACS CODE	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	Variance	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9 -	10	11	12	13	14
PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM	31010000000000												
OO : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized													
Outcome Indicators													
. Percentage of graduates in all certificate courses		70%	45%	65%	56%	56%	53.62%	49.76%	70.81%	55.46%	56.40%		
given professional certification													
Dutput Indicators													
Percentage of applications for licensure		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100% of	100% of	100% of	100% of	100% of		
examinations acted upon within two (2) days from							180,258	119,387	298,654	62,417	660,716		
filing													
Percentage of test items prepared/formulated/peer		98%	98%	98%	98%	98%	99.99%	99.96%	99.96%	100%	99.97%		
reviewed by the Professional Regulatory Boards													
. Percentage of statistical data for monitoring of		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%		
school performance generated within one day after													
the release of examination results													
ROFESSIONAL REGULATION PROGRAM	31020000000000												
O : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized													
utcome Indicators													
Percentage increase in number of professionals		1%	2%	1%	2%	6%	52%	54.4%	0%	102.4%	52.2%		
registered under various mutual recognition													
arrangements within ASEAN and other countries													
including international trade agreements where the						- Indiana de la companya de la compa							
Philippines is a signatory													
Percentage of cases resolved within three (3)		8%	8%	8%	8%	8%	8.4%	8%	16%	15.2%	12%		
months										34/30/2009			- Marie 19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19
utput Indicators													
Percentage of request for professional		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100% of	100% of	100% of	100% of	100% of		
identification cards (PICs) and registration							83,425	50.664	44.682	66,614	245,385		

certificates acted upon within the prescribed									F-07				
timeframe												7	
2. Percentage of complaints with investigations		100%	100%	100%	100%	1	100% of 279	100% of 210	100% of 220	100% of 128	100% of 837		
conducted													
3. Number of institutions and establishments where		290	320	300	250	1160	354	300	179	214	1,047	-113	Out of 1,160 target for inspections, only 1,047
professionals are employed that are inspected													institutions and establishments
and monitored													were inspected and monitored.
PROFESSIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT PROGRAM	31030000000000						111111111111111111111111111111111111111						
00 : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized													
Outcome Indicators												1	
Percentage reduction of process cycle time of		96%	96%	96%	96%	96%	96%	96%	96%	96%	96%		
frontline services upon conversion to online													
services													
Output Indicators													
. Percentage increase in the number of applicants		61.19%	32.32%	15.48%	10.51%	30.54%	37.71%	38.81%	38.64%	39.12%	38.80%		
and professionals provided with online services													

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 28/01/2020 17:01

Date: 01/28/20 4:26 PM In coordination with:

UNDO JOSE AGUNDAY

Director, PMFS Date: 01/2 01/28/20 4:46 PM

Approved By:

PILANDO, JR. TEOFILO SALUPEN

Date: 01/28/20 5:05 PM